


At Jackport, we're passionate about delivering thrilling experiences, exciting

games, and life-changing rewards. Whether you're here to enjoy top-tier casino
games, participate in sweepstakes, or explore the latest in gaming entertainment*
Jackport is the ultimate destination.

Founded with a mission to bring safe, fair, and exhilarating gameplay to everyone,
Jackport combines cutting-edge technology with an easy-to-use platform that
keeps you at the center of the action. We believe in responsible gamiQ
community engagement, and providing world-class customer support every step
of the way.

Jointhousands of players who’ve made Jackport their go-to place for excitement,

s, and unforgettable moments.

www.jackpotclubwin.live
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$100
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/ Level Income Wi TN



YOU WILL GET 200% OF
YOUR PACKAGE
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Direct Income
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Income
10%

2%
1%
1%

0.6%

0.25%
0.25%

0.50%
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v' Daily Closing

v Daily Payout

v' Min Withdrawal $10
v' Admin Charge 10%

Sunday No Withdrawal
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